P480

Hanes Youth 7.8 0z. EcoSmart® 50/50 Full-Zip

Hood

MSRP (A): $28.42 USD

Features
= 50% cotton, 50% polyester

= made with up to 5% recycled
polyester from plastic bottles

PrintPro® XP fabric
single-ply hood

= tag-free neck label; CPSIA label

compliant

= double-needle top coverstitching

Sizes

= XS-XL

patented, low pill, high-stitch density

along cuffs, waistband, pockets and

hood

Product Specifications

full-zip front with pockets; ribbed
waistband and cuffs; no drawcord

XS

XL

BODY WIDTH

15

17

18

19

21

FULL BODY LENGTH

17

19.5

22

24

255

SLEEVE LENGTH

14

16

18.5

20.5

22

8 Available Colors

B [ .

Black Deep Forest Deep Red

PMS PMS PMS
black6c 5535¢ 207¢

Deep Royal

PMS
287u

Light Blue

PMS
544u

Light Steel

Maroon

PMS
7421u

PMS
539¢

BACK VIEW

SIDE VIEW



