# PRODUCT DETAILS



### P480

# Hanes Youth 7.8 oz. EcoSmart® 50/50 Full-Zip Hood

MSRP (A): \$28.42 USD

#### **Features**

- 50% cotton, 50% polyester
- made with up to 5% recycled polyester from plastic bottles
- patented, low pill, high-stitch density PrintPro® XP fabric
- single-ply hood
- tag-free neck label; CPSIA label compliant
- double-needle top coverstitching along cuffs, waistband, pockets and hood
- full-zip front with pockets; ribbed waistband and cuffs; no drawcord

#### **Product Specifications**

	XS	S	M	L	XL
BODY WIDTH	15	17	18	19	21
FULL BODY LENGTH	17	19.5	22	24	25.5
SLEEVE LENGTH	14	16	18.5	20.5	22

## Sizes









SIDE VIEV

### 8 Available Colors

Black	Deep Forest	Deep Red	Deep Royal	Light Blue	Light Steel	Maroon	Navy
PMS black6c	<b>PMS</b> 5535c	<b>PMS</b> 207c	<b>PMS</b> 287u	<b>PMS</b> 544u		<b>PMS</b> 7421u	<b>PMS</b> 539c